
Série Ligne Club Nom Prénom sexe
Date de 

Naissance
Age Classe / Nage Distance

Temps de 

Référence
Temps

1 1 Bahamas Peignot Meriadec M 01/02/1998 21 ans et + BC DOS 100 2'54" 2'37"69

1 2 SASEP WINIARSKI Hadrien M 28/06/2005 -21 ans BC DOS 100 1’58’’26 1'54"79

1 3 SASEP DEVOLDERE Hugo M 30/05/2003 21 ans et + AB SDOS 100 2’49’’70 2'53"92

1 4 Bahamas Aroyan Nona F 20/05/1993 21 ans et + AB SDOS 100 3'03 52 2'52"74

1 5 SASEP BEY-OMAR Zoulikha-Lilya F 11/05/2005 -21 ans AB 18/20 SDOS 100 2'56" 2'24"8

2 3 SASEP EGO-KALLATTE Maxence M 05/12/2005 -21 ans AB 18/20 SCRAWL 100 NC 2'18"76

2 4 SASEP LEGHERABA Ryadh M 21/10/2005 -21 ans AB 18/20 NLIBRE 100 2’00”87 2'07"04

2 5 SASEP BELAÏZE Mohammed M 16/02/2006 -21 ans AB 18/20 NLIBRE 100 2'20 abs

3 1 Bahamas Eyraud Etienne M 23/03/1991 21 ans et + BC NAGE LIBRE 200 4'37,50 4'38"92

3 2 Bahamas Jehenne Felix M 28/11/1991 21 ans et + BC NAGE LIBRE 200 4'40"71 4'52"85

3 3 Bahamas LOURY Antoine M 28/11/1992 21 ans et + CD NAGE LIBRE 200 3'42"72 3'37"26

3 4 Bahamas Mohand-Cherif Anis M 12/02/2007 -21 ans T21 BC 18/20 NLIBRE 200 3'34"61 3'28"01

4 2 Bahamas Chaboche Simon M 22/11/1991 21 ans et + BC NAGE LIBRE 100 2'00"17 2'00"08

4 3 Bahamas Durteste Thibaud M 06/07/1992 21 ans et + BC NAGE LIBRE 100 2'35"75 2'28"86

4 4 SASEP WINIARSKI Hadrien M 28/06/2005 -21 ans BC NAGE LIBRE 100 1’27’’90 1'40"40

4 5 Bahamas Hillaire-Marcel Adrien M 05/07/1976 +40 ans T21 LOISIR Ventral 50 2'17" 2'18"84

5 3 Bahamas Cardinal Chiara F 28/12/1999 21 ans et + CD DOS 50 2'10"98 2'09"16

5 4 Bahamas Bertrand Pierre M 03/03/1996 21 ans et + CD DOS 50 1'13 05 1'12"70

6 2 Bahamas Stanojevic Sanela F 22/05/1979 +40 ans AB NAGE LIBRE 50 1'20’’91 1'16"49

6 3 Bahamas Hermouet Louise F 27/12/2000 21 ans et + BC NAGE LIBRE 50 1'21’’82 1'09"74

6 4 Bahamas Sylva Linford M 21/02/1999 21 ans et + BC NAGE LIBRE 50 1'00 44 0'56"02

6 5 Bahamas Zoumara Jordan M 02/07/2001 21 ans et + BC NAGE LIBRE 50 1'03"40 1'02"50

7 2 SASEP BARAILLE Prune F 23/04/2011 -14 ans AB-14 S CRAWL 25 40’’70 0'35"15

7 3 Bahamas CALLE Zoe F 26/08/2013 -14 ans AB-14 S CRAWL 25 1'02"82 0'48"24

7 4 Bahamas RAHOUI Anas M 27/06/2012 -14 ans AB-14 S CRAWL 25 27"13 0'28"40

7 5 SASEP FARKAS Zakary M 19/01/2012 -14 ans AB-14 S CRAWL 25 48’’73 0'22"65

8 2

8 3 SASEP GENDRE THUBIN Paul M 14/09/2012 -14 ans T21 AB-14 SDOS 25 37’’33 0'28"68

8 4 Bahamas ANZA Anton M 11/05/2012 -14 ans T21 AB-14 SDOS 25 42"04 0'37"29

8 5 SASEP DOBIGEON Noah M 12/01/2014 -14 ans T21 AB-14 SDOS 25 48’’30 0'37"75

9 3 SASEP LARIBI Isaac M 13/06/2015 -14 ans LOISIR Dorsal 25 1'02" 1'45"35

9 4 SASEP SISAMOUTH Noah M 29/07/2013 -14 ans LOISIR Dorsal 25 1'13"71 1'08"35

9 5 SASEP FARKAS Dani M -14 ans LOISIR Dorsal 25 NC 0'35"67

10 2 Bahamas SHWADA Fehd M 01/04/2013 -14 ans T21 LOISIR Dorsal 25 NC 2'25"49

10 3 Bahamas NOUH MEFOUNE Khaled M 05/10/2009 -18 ans T21 LOISIR Dorsal 25 NC 1'58"71

10 4 Bahamas CAGNOLARI IVANOFF Anton M 08/07/2016 -14 ans T21 LOISIR Dorsal 25 NC 2'03"42

10 5 Bahamas Hillaire-Marcel Adrien M 05/07/1976 +40 ans T21 LOISIR Dorsal 25 1'48" 1'43"69

11 3 SASEP CETKOVIC Léna F 05/10/2010 -18 ans LOISIR Dorsal 25 NC Abs

11 4 Bahamas SANDOZ Marine F 08/09/2014 -14 ans T21 LOISIR Dorsal 25 NC 1'14"73



12 1 SASEP GIMENEZ Carlos M 01/07/2014 -14 ans LOISIR Dorsal 25 NC 0'56"90

12 2 Bahamas RACHEDI Abdellah M 12/08/2011 -14 ans LOISIR Dorsal 25 NC 2'48"40

12 3 SASEP SPRUNCK Rapahël M 18/12/2012 -14 ans LOISIR Dorsal 25 51"61 0'36"29

12 4 Bahamas BATHILY DAOUDA M 07/04/2015 -14 ans LOISIR Dorsal 25 NC 2'00"12

12 5 SASEP BENHAMOU Raphaël M 22/10/2004 -21 ans LOISIR Dorsal 25 NC 0'32"63

13 3 Bahamas RAHOUI Anas M 27/06/2012 -14 ans AB-14 SBRASS 25 29"81 0'32"04

13 4 Bahamas BOUAZIZ Fares M 26/06/2014 -14 ans AB-14 SBRASS 25 53"40 0'40"75

14 2 SASEP DOBIGEON Noah M 12/01/2014 -14 ans T21 AB-14 S CRAWL 25 41’’46 0'38"14

14 3 Bahamas ANZA Anton M 11/05/2012 -14 ans T21 AB-14 S CRAWL 25 38"56 0'39"25

14 4 SASEP GENDRE THUBIN Paul M 14/09/2012 -14 ans T21 AB-14 S CRAWL 25 36’’55 0'21"91

14 5

15 3 SASEP CETKOVIC Léna F 05/10/2010 -18 ans LOISIR Ventral 25 NC abs

15 4 Bahamas SANDOZ Marine F 08/09/2014 -14 ans T21 LOISIR Ventral 25 NC 1'01"42

16 1 SASEP FARKAS Dani M -14 ans LOISIR Ventral 25 NC 0'25"89

16 2 SASEP LARIBI Isaac M 13/06/2015 -14 ans LOISIR Ventral 25 1'44" 1'08"33

16 3 SASEP SISAMOUTH Noah M 29/07/2013 -14 ans LOISIR Ventral 25 51"12 0'50"02

16 4 SASEP BENHAMOU Raphaël M 22/10/2004 -21 ans LOISIR Ventral 25 NC 0'26"20

17 2 Bahamas CAGNOLARI IVANOFF ANTON M 08/07/2016 -14 ans T21 LOISIR Ventral 25 NC 1'43"64

17 3 Bahamas SHWADA Fehd M 01/04/2013 -14 ans T21 LOISIR Ventral 25 NC 1'36"34

17 5 Bahamas NOUH MEFOUNE Khaled M 05/10/2009 -18 ans T21 LOISIR Ventral 25 NC 0'55"19

18 2 SASEP GIMENEZ Carlos M 01/07/2014 -14 ans LOISIR Ventral 25 NC 0'57"56

18 3 Bahamas BATHILY DAOUDA M 07/04/2015 -14 ans LOISIR Ventral 25 NC 1'31"13

18 4 SASEP SPRUNCK Rapahël M 18/12/2012 -14 ans LOISIR Ventral 25 NC 0'39"40

18 5 Bahamas RACHEDI Abdellah M 12/08/2011 -14 ans LOISIR Ventral 25 NC 2'21"71

19 2 Bahamas CALLE Zoe F 26/08/2013 -14 ans AB-14 SDOS 25 1'14"22 0'57"31

19 3 SASEP BARAILLE Prune F 23/04/2011 -14 ans AB-14 SDOS 25 47’’07 0'45"63

19 4 Bahamas BOUAZIZ Fares M 26/06/2014 -14 ans AB-14 SDOS 25 42"70 0'38"78

19 5 SASEP FARKAS Zakary M 19/01/2012 -14 ans AB-14 SDOS 25 42’’97 0'26"83

20 2 SASEP CHATEAUNEUF-RAMOS Arthur M 10/06/2009 -18 ans T21 AB 14/17 SCRAWL 50 1’07’’ 0'58"22

20 3 Bahamas Ly Victor M 23/09/2010 -18 ans AB 14/17 SCRAWL 50 0'50 0'44"78

20 4

20 5 Bahamas Brahim Issra F 15/09/2009 -18 ans AB 14/17 NLIBRE 50 1:46.51 0'46"46

21 3 Bahamas Lambert Melissa F 17/02/1995 21 ans et + BC SCRAWL/DOS 100 2'20"43 2'18"36

21 4 Bahamas Renard Nicolas M 27/11/1996 21 ans et + BC SCRAWL/DOS 100 2'01"74 abs

21 5 Bahamas Jehenne Felix M 28/11/1991 21 ans et + BC SCRAWL/DOS 100 2'10"97 2'12"17

22 3 Bahamas Ben Jelloun Amine M 05/12/1991 21 ans et + BC S BRASSE 100 1'07 77 2'34"71

22 4 Bahamas Mohand-Cherif Anis M 12/02/2007 -21 ans T21 BC 18/20 S BRASSE 100 2'19'41 2'08"81

22 5 Bahamas Peignot Meriadec M 01/02/1998 21 ans et + BC S BRASSE 100 2'25"16 2'26"62

23 3 SASEP LEGHERABA Ryadh M 21/10/2005 -21 ans AB 18/20 SDOS 100 1’50’’38 2'24"77

23 4 SASEP BELAÏZE Mohammed M 16/02/2006 -21 ans AB 18/20 SDOS 100 3' abs

23 5 SASEP EGO-KALLATTE Maxence M 05/12/2005 -21 ans AB 18/20 SDOS 100 NC 2'24"68



24 3 SASEP DEVOLDERE Hugo M 30/05/2003 21 ans et + AB NAGE LIBRE 100 2’40’’39 2'21"82

24 4 Bahamas Aroyan Nona F 20/05/1993 21 ans et + AB NAGE LIBRE 100 2'48"76 2'38"93

24 5 SASEP BEY-OMAR Zoulikha-Lilya F 11/05/2005 -21 ans AB 18/20 NLIBRE 100 3'00"44 2"25"07

25 2 Bahamas Stanojevic Sanela F 22/05/1979 +40 ans AB SDOS 50 1.32.63 1'33"96

25 3 Bahamas Hermouet Louise F 27/12/2000 21 ans et + BC DOS 50 1'49’’07 1'59"95

25 4 Bahamas Sylva Linford M 21/02/1999 21 ans et + BC DOS 50 1'00,37 1'03"30

25 5 Bahamas Zoumara Jordan M 02/07/2001 21 ans et + BC DOS 50 1'17"57 1'12"87

26 2 Bahamas Brahim Issra F 15/09/2009 -18 ans AB 14/17 SDOS 50 2:05.07 disqualifiee

26 3

26 4 Bahamas Ly Victor M 23/09/2010 -18 ans AB 14/17 SDOS 50 1' 0'57"48

26 5 SASEP CHATEAUNEUF-RAMOS Arthur M 10/06/2009 -18 ans T21 AB 14/17 SDOS 50 1’12’’ 1'22"88

27 1

27 2 Bahamas Eyraud Etienne M 23/03/1991 21 ans et + BC DOS 200 4'53"50 4'43"18

27 3

27 4 Bahamas Ben Jelloun Amine M 05/12/1991 21 ans et + BC COMBINE 200 5'17’’85 4'51"75

27 5 Bahamas Mohand-Cherif Anis M 12/02/2007 -21 ans T21 BC 18/20 COMBINE 200 4'30 4'04"90

28 2 Bahamas Lambert Melissa F 17/02/1995 21 ans et + BC PAPILLON 50 1'12"52 1'24"79

28 3 Bahamas Durteste Thibaud M 06/07/1992 21 ans et + BC PAPILLON 50 1'06"34 1'01"82

28 4 Bahamas Chaboche Simon M 22/11/1991 21 ans et + BC PAPILLON 50 1'08"07 1'05"82

29 2 Bahamas Cardinal Chiara F 28/12/1999 21 ans et + CD NAGE LIBRE 50 1'36"83 1'45"00

29 3 Bahamas Bertrand Pierre M 03/03/1996 21 ans et + CD NAGE LIBRE 50 1'09"56 1'15"37

29 4 Bahamas Loury Antoine M 28/11/1992 21 ans et + CD NAGE LIBRE 50 39"09 0'40"08

Relais -18 4 x 25 Bahamas 2'16"

Sasep 2'12"

Relais .+18 4 x 50 Bahamas 4'00"01



Classement

1
1
2
1
1

1
1
x

2
3
1
1

1
2
1
1

1
1

1
1
1
2

1
2
2
1

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
1
2
1

x
1



2
4
1
3
1

1
2

2
3
1

x
1

1
3
2
1

2
1
1

2
3
1
4

2
1
2
1

1
1

1

1
x
1

2
1
1

2
x
1



1
1
1

1
1
1
2

x

1
1

1

1
1

1
1
2

1
2
1

1
2
3


